
END PLATE

OPEN BEZEL

OPTIONAL FLANGE END PANELS
1455LFEXTRUSION

EXPLODED ASSEMBLY VIEW

1455L2201

1455L2201BK

1455L2201BU

1455L2201RD

Clear Anodized

Black Anodized

ACCESSORIES

Blue Anodized

Red Anodized

NOTE

Purchased assembly includes box, plastic bezels, end panels, #6 

Taptight screws and self adhesive rubber feet.

1455L2201

PART NUMBERS

Box made from Extruded Aluminum 6063.

Bezels made with polycarbonate.
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30.50 mm
[1.201 in]

103.00 mm
[4.055 in]

22.52 mm
[0.887 in]

95.02 mm
[3.741 in]

1.50 mm
[0.059 in]

100.13 mm
[3.942 in]

27.63 mm
[1.088 in]

9.00 mm
[0.354 in]

6.00 mm
[0.236 in]

EXTRUSION DESIGNED FOR 100MM WIDE PC BOARD

106.13 mm
[4.178 in]

33.63 mm
[1.324 in]

1.50 mm
[0.059 in]

1.60 mm
[0.063 in]

4 x n3.50 mm THRU

w n5.72 mm X 82.0°

100.00`0.51 mm
3.937`0.020 in[ ]

27.51`0.38 mm
1.083 `0.015 in[ ]

2.00 mm
[0.079 in]

 TYP 1.50 mm
[0.059 in]

 TYP

5.69 mm
[0.224 in]

2.50 mm
[0.098 in]

30.51 mm
[1.201 in]

220.00 `0.50 mm
8.661`0.020 in[ ]

103.00 mm
[4.055 in]


